
�!r]�gey 
BUILDING CONTROL 

Building Control Miscellaneous 
fees With effect from 1 April 2023 

Completion certificate 

Copy documents 

Research fee including drainage (non-refundable) 

Surveyor hourly charge (08:00 - 18:00) 

Surveyor hourly charge (18:00 - 08:00) 

Technical Support hourly charge 

Demolition Notices 

Copy Plans (where permissible) 

Dangerous Structures 

Safety at Sports Grounds 

£70.00 

£25.00 

£75.00 

£115.00 

£172.50 

£65.00 

£330.00 

VAT Total 

(20%) 

£14.00 £84.00 

£5.00 £30.00 

£15.00 £90.00 

£38.00 £153.00 

£34.50 £207.00 

£13.00 £78.00 

zero £330.00 

Individually determined 

Individually assessed based on time 
spent 

Individually assessed based on time 
spent 
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