

**LABC** 

## Building Control Miscellaneous fees With effect from 1 April 2023

		VA⊺ (20 <b>%</b> )	Total
Completion certificate	£70.00	£14.00	£84.00
Copy documents	£25.00	£5.00	£30.00
Research fee including drainage (non-refundable)	£75.00	£15.00	£90.00
Surveyor hourly charge (08:00 - 18:00)	£115.00	£38.00	£153.00
Surveyor hourly charge (18:00 - 08:00)	£172.50	£34.50	£207.00
Technical Support hourly charge	£65.00	£13.00	£78.00
Demolition Notices	£330.00	zero	£330.00
Copy Plans (where permissible)	Individually determined		
Dangerous Structures	Individually assessed based on time spent		
Safety at Sports Grounds	Individually assessed based on time spent		